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Into the Sixth 
Subject talks times 

Biology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Dance
Drama
Economics
Business & BTEC Business

English Language
English Literature
Fine Art
Textiles
Geography
History

Mathematics & Further Maths
Mathematics & Further Maths
Media Studies
Music
Music Technology
Physical Education & CTEC Sport
Philosophy, Religion & Ethics

Photography
Physics
Politics
Product Design
Psychology
Sociology
French/German/Spanish

L Bonass
H Reynolds
S Qanungo
A Davies
C Hardacre
R Harding
M Brown

E Summers
A Nicholls
S Gidden
S Button & D Stephen
N Miller
A Constable

D Chopping
E Gibson
S O’Connor
A Stothard
C Turton
H Cracknell
O Lacey

E Kelly & C Bloomfield
J Powell
L Edwards
A Neville
A Stidever
K Roskilly
F Baikie, L Hill, 
E Kinkaid, C Unsain.
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S1
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I13
F3
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I8
I11
F5
F6
I2
S6

F1
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A2
B5
S11
S3
S4

 
Headteacher’s Talks @                 or

    KEY :          Available Subject talk times            

                         No scheduled talk                      5    

6:20     6:40     7:00     7:20     7:40     8:00

Further information 

•	 Extended Project Qualification (EPQ)
•	 Herts Services for Young People 
•	 SEND Team 
•	 Mathematical Studies & Mathematics 
       related University admissions

H Coy
N Honeywell
C Durrant & E Weston
M Hooda & K Mauldridge

S10
S10
S10
I 10
 

6:20     6:40     7:00     7:20     7:40     8:00 RM     SUBJECT                                          STAFF   6:35    

 
6:00pm 6:40pm


